

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1509 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KAMALJEET SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE N.C.T. OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 11/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Jyoti Rana, Adv.  
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.S.Rawat, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant has made a submission at Bar that necessary steps for discharge would be taken by next date. Time till 27.2.2013 is granted.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj